Mr. Crabby's Sports ind Grille Menu

https://menulist.menu
399 Millbrook Ave, Randolph, NJ 07869, USA, United States
(+1)9733437688

The menu of Mr. Crabby's Sports And Grille from Randolph includes 126 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the menu cost about $26.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

LOBSTER BISQUE

Antipasti

BURRATA

Edras

SCALLOP ADD ON

TFish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks

DRINKS

Side Orders

SIDE SALMON

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

fippetizer

SHRIMP TACOS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

From The Grill

SKIRT STEAK

$9.0

$13.0

$20.0

$12.0

$8.0

$14.0

$36.0

$26.0

Ramen
BEEF RAMEN

Special fiolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Penne
PENNE PRIMAVERA

Mexican

TACOS

Chicken Wings
WINGS
dmerican food
CORN ON THE COB

Vegetables

BROCCOLI SAUTEED

Milkshakses
MILKSHAKE
Riesen Ciabatia
CHICKEN CIABATTA
VEGGIE CIABATTA
Contorni

BROCCOLI STEAMED

$24.0

$24.0

$18.0

$14.0

$4.0

$6.0

$5.0

$14.0

$14.0

$6.0
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flccompaniments

SPINACH SAUTEED

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Sides {ind &tras

COCONUT SHRIMP

Seqafood Speciallies

STUFFED SHRIMP

{imited Time

REESE'S PIE

Brunch Specials

BRISKET SANDWICH

Something Sweel

CHOC LAVA

Tobater

ZUPPA DE PESCE

fand

WILDSIDE CHICKEN

Pasta & Seafood

RUSTIC PASTA

Sandwiches, &c.

SALMON CLUB

$6.0

$13.0

$13.0

$34.0

$8.0

$16.0

$8.0

$36.0

$26.0

$20.0

$15.0

Seafood”

MUSSELS MARINARA

Steak Cuts

NY STRIP

Segundo Plaio

PAELLA FOR 2

On The Water Side

LOBSTER REUBEN

Mexican-fimerican Food

EMPANADAS

Ramen Dishes

SEAFOOD RAMEN

Smaller Cravings

WASABI TUNA

Tunch | Dinner Pizza

BURRATA PIZZA

Restaurant
{atin fimerican Food

Soup

NEW ENG. CHOWDER

$13.0

$28.0

$60.0

$24.0

$12.0

$28.0

$25.0

$16.0

$36.0

$9.0
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SOUP OTD $9.0 KING CRAB POT $105.0
Entrees BAKED SOLE $24.0

Segafood

SCALLOP ENTREE $34.0 ﬂppdizera

MAHI TACOS $15.0 POTSTICKERS $10.0
WONTONS $15.0

Simply grilled FRIED SHRIMP

MAHI MAHI $25.0 CRAB CAKE

COWBOY STEAK $36.0

'BWWJ TRAD. PIZZA $13.0

TURKEY BURGER $13.0 BUFF CHICK PIZZA $16.0

BACON-EATER BRGR $17.0 SHRMP FRA PIZZA $19.0

BEYOND BURGER $17.0 VEGGIE PIZZA $16.0

Sandwiches Side Dishes

CHEESESTEAK $17.0 TRUFFLE FRIES $9.0

CRAB CAKE SAND $16.0 SIDE FRIES $5.0

SLICED STEAK $14.0 SWEET POT FRIES $6.0
SPINACH STEAMED $6.0

Chicken

BONELESS WINGS $10.0 Salad

CHICKEN PARM $17.0 APPLE PECAN SLD $17.0

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.0 OTTER SALADS $8.0
MED SALMON SALAD $18.0

Tacos TUSCAN TUNA SLD $18.0

CHICKEN TACOS $12.0

BRISKET TACOS $14.0 Seqfood

FISH TACO CRAB CAKES $36.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $24.0

Sea CALAMARI

SNOW CRAB POT $62.0 LOBSTER TAIL $999.0
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Salads

MIXED VEGETABLES
CAESAR SALAD
COBB SALAD
COLESLAW

TUNA SALAD

Dessert

ﬁ x *y NY CHEESECAKE
"u /' APPLE PIE
LEMON BAR

GF SMORE'S PIE

GF CHOC CAKE

Ingredients Used

GRILLED SHRIMP
SEAFOOD

KEY LIME PIE

SCALLOPS
TUNA
SALMON
SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes {ire

Being Served

BURGER

$8.0
$8.0
$15.0
$5.0

$7.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$8.0
$12.0

$13.0

ICE CREAM
SALAD
LOBSTER
MUSSELS
TUNA STEAK
FISH

Bowls

LOBSTR MAC CHZ
1/2 LOBSTR MAC
LING CLAMS

1/2 RUSTIC PASTA
BRISKT MAC CHZ
1/2 BRISKT MAC

KOREAN BBQ RAMEN

1/2 PENNE PRIMA

Starters

PRETZEL APP
CHZSTK ROLL
CRABBYS CHIPS
MOZZ STICKS
PORK BELLY SKLT
CLAMS APP
SHRMP SKILLET
SALMON ENTREE
RUSTIC PIZZA

$5.0

$29.0
$19.0
$22.0
$14.0
$19.0
$13.0
$19.0
$12.0

$12.0
$11.0

$9.0
$10.0
$13.0
$15.0
$13.0
$24.0
$18.0
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Mr. Crabby’s Sports find Grille

399 Millbrook Ave, Randolph, NJ Opening Hours:

07869, USA, United States Monday 11:00 -02:00
Tuesday 11:00 -02:00
Wednesday 11:00 -02:00
Thursday 11:00 -02:00
Friday 11:00 -02:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 -02:00
Sunday 11:00 -00:00
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