



https://menulist.menu 399 Millbrook Ave, Randolph, NJ 07869, USA, United States (+1)9733437688

	Z.	N.

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Ramen	
WATER		BEEF RAMEN	\$24.0
Soups		Special Rolls	
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$9.0	LOBSTER ROLL	\$24.0
Antipasti		Penne	
BURRATA	\$13.0	PENNE PRIMAVERA	\$18.0
Extras		Mexican	
SCALLOP ADD ON		TACOS	
Fish Dishes		Chicken Wings	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$20.0	WINGS	\$14.0
Drinks		American Food	
DRINKS		CORN ON THE COB	\$4.0
Side Orders		Vegetables	
SIDE SALMON	\$12.0	BROCCOLI SAUTEED	\$6.0
Vegetarian Dishes		Milkshakes	
CARROT CAKE	\$8.0	MILKSHAKE	\$5.0
Appetizer		Riesen Ciabatta	
SHRIMP TACOS	\$14.0	CHICKEN CIABATTA	\$14.0
Beef Dishes		Sandwiches Menü	
FILET MIGNON	\$36.0	VEGGIE CIABATTA	\$14.0
From The Grill		Contorni	
SKIRT STEAK	\$26.0	BROCCOLI STEAMED	\$6.0

		W.
	ist	0

Accompaniments		Seafood*	
SPINACH SAUTEED	\$6.0	MUSSELS MARINARA	\$13.0
Seafood Dishes		Steak Cuts	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$13.0	NY STRIP	\$28.0
Sides And Extras		Segundo Plato	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$13.0	PAELLA FOR 2	\$60.0
Seafood Specialties		On The Water Side	
STUFFED SHRIMP	\$34.0	LOBSTER REUBEN	\$24.0
Limited Time		Mexican-American Food	
REESE'S PIE	\$8.0	EMPANADAS	\$12.0
Brunch Specials		Ramen Dishes	
BRISKET SANDWICH	\$16.0	SEAFOOD RAMEN	\$28.0
Something Sweet		Smaller Cravings	
CHOC LAVA	\$8.0	WASABI TUNA	\$25.0
Lobster		Lunch / Dinner Pizza	
ZUPPA DE PESCE	\$36.0	BURRATA PIZZA	\$16.0
Land		Restaurant Category	
WILDSIDE CHICKEN	\$26.0	BAR	
Pasta & Seafood		Latin American Food	
RUSTIC PASTA	\$20.0	PAELLA	\$36.0
Sandwiches, Etc.		Soup	
SALMON CLUB	\$15.0	NEW ENG. CHOWDER	\$9.0

SOUP OTD	\$9.0	KING CRAB POT	\$105.0
		BAKED SOLE	\$24.0
Seafood Entrees			
SCALLOP ENTREE	\$34.0	Appetizers	
MAHI TACOS	\$15.0	POTSTICKERS	\$10.0
		WONTONS	\$15.0
Simply Grilled		FRIED SHRIMP	
MAHI MAHI	\$25.0	CRAB CAKE	
COWBOY STEAK	\$36.0		
		Pizza	
Burgers		TRAD. PIZZA	\$13.0
TURKEY BURGER	\$13.0	BUFF CHICK PIZZA	\$16.0
BACON-EATER BRGR	\$17.0	SHRMP FRA PIZZA	\$19.0
BEYOND BURGER	\$17.0	VEGGIE PIZZA	\$16.0
Sandwiches		Side Dishes	
CHEESESTEAK	\$17.0	TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.0
CRAB CAKE SAND	\$16.0	SIDE FRIES	\$5.0
SLICED STEAK	\$14.0	SWEET POT FRIES	\$6.0
		SPINACH STEAMED	\$6.0
Chicken			
BONELESS WINGS	\$10.0	Salad	
CHICKEN PARM	\$17.0	APPLE PECAN SLD	\$17.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.0	OTTER SALADS	\$8.0
		MED SALMON SALAD	\$18.0
Tacos		TUSCAN TUNA SLD	\$18.0
CHICKEN TACOS	\$12.0		
BRISKET TACOS	\$14.0	Seafood	
FISH TACO		CRAB CAKES	\$36.0
		SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$24.0
Sea		CALAMARI	
SNOW CRAB POT	\$62.0	LOBSTER TAIL	\$999.0

Salads		ICE CREAM	\$5.0
MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.0	SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	LOBSTER	
COBB SALAD	\$15.0	MUSSELS	
COLESLAW	\$5.0	TUNA STEAK	
TUNA SALAD		FISH	
Dessert		Bowls	
KEY LIME PIE	\$7.0	LOBSTR MAC CHZ	\$29.0
NY CHEESECAKE	\$8.0	1/2 LOBSTR MAC	\$19.0
APPLE PIE	\$8.0	LING CLAMS	\$22.0
LEMON BAR	\$8.0	1/2 RUSTIC PASTA	\$14.0
GF SMORE'S PIE	\$8.0	BRISKT MAC CHZ	\$19.0
GF CHOC CAKE	\$8.0	1/2 BRISKT MAC	\$13.0
		KOREAN BBQ RAMEN	\$19.0
Ingredients Used		1/2 PENNE PRIMA	\$12.0
EDAMAME	\$8.0	0.	
GRILLED SHRIMP	\$12.0	Starters	
SEAFOOD		PRETZEL APP	\$12.0
SCALLOPS		CHZSTK ROLL	\$11.0
TUNA		CRABBYS CHIPS	\$9.0
SALMON		MOZZ STICKS	\$10.0
SHRIMP		PORK BELLY SKLT	\$13.0
		CLAMS APP	\$15.0
These Types Of Dishes A	re	SHRMP SKILLET	\$13.0
Being Served		SALMON ENTRÉE	\$24.0
BURGER	\$13.0	RUSTIC PIZZA	\$18.0



Mr. Crabby's Sports And Grille

399 Millbrook Ave, Randolph, NJ 07869, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -02:00 Tuesday 11:00 -02:00 Wednesday 11:00 -02:00 Thursday 11:00 -02:00 Friday 11:00 -02:00 Saturday 11:00 -02:00 Sunday 11:00 -00:00

Made with menulist.menu